
AGORA TAVERNA
LUNCH MENU

MONDAY - FRIDAY 12:00pm-4:00pm

APPETIZERS
             LENTIL SOUP in a light fresh tomato   

              AVGOLEMONO traditional  chicken soup 

HUMMUS chickpeas, tahini , garlic  & paprika  

TZATZIKI Greek yogurt, cucumber & garlic  

OLIVES & FETA CHEESE                                             
GRAPE LEAVES stuffed with rice, dill & mint  

SPINACH PIE leeks, feta cheese and phyllo 

SAGANAKI CHEESE sheep & cow milk                                        

GREEK SAUSAGE (beef, pork & lamb )

LIMA BEANS  in light fresh tomato sauce          

FRIED CALAMARI lightly breaded                                                                                                                    

AGORA CHIPS  paper thin zucchini & tzatziki                                                  

GRILLED CALAMARI olive oil &  lemon

GRILLED SHRIMP olive oil &  lemon

GRILLED OCTOPUS onion, dill & capers  

GREEK SPREADS 
( tzatziki, ktipiti, tarama & eggplant )

  8.95

  8.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

12.95

15.95

15.95

16.95

16.95

18.95

18.95 

20.95

21.95

27.95

19.95

SALADS 
PRASINI  SALAD 
romaine hearts, scallions, dill, feta cheese and olives  

GREEK SALAD
tomatoes, cucumbers, peppers, onion, feta cheese and olives
 
VILLAGE SALAD 
lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, peppers, onion, feta and olives

ADD TO ANY SALAD: 
CHICKEN $9.   
 SALMON $14.
JUMBO SHRIMP $12.  

14.95

15.95

15.95

20% gratuity will be added to parties of 5 or more
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ENTREES
 (Served with lemon potatoes and vegetable of the day)

BRONZINO 
( Greece ) grilled,  fish, lean white, mild and sweet 
ROYAL DORADO 
( Greece ) grilled,  fish, very delicate, full flavor

FRIED FILET OF SOLE 
bread crumbs, tartar sauce and lemon

SALMON FILET 
( Atlantic ) grilled, olive oil, lemon, scallions and dill 
GRILLED CALAMARI 
olive oil, lemon, scallions and dill         

SHRIMP 
grilled, olive oil, lemon, scallions and dill                         
CRAB CAKE 
jumbo lump crabmeat, peppers and basil aioli 

CHICKEN BREAST                                                                            
grilled,  olive oil, garlic, thyme and rosemary

BEEF & LAMB KEBAB
 mixed minced beef and lamb, tzatziki sauce  

MOUSSAKA 
layers of eggplant, potato, meat sauce and béchamel
                               

BLACK ANGUS BURGER                   
   cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, brioche bun

LAMB CHOPS                                                
grilled,  olive oil, lemon and oregano

SKIRT STEAK  
grilled, garlic, thyme and rosemary  

SANDWICHES 
(served with fresh fries or field green salad )

   FALAFEL             
   on pita, tomato, onions, tahini sauce

   BEEF GYRO                                                       
on pita, tomato, onion and tzatziki                                                                

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI                                       

on pita, tomato, onion and tzatziki                                         

FISH                                                                       
fried sole, lettuce, tomato, onion, brioche bun                                                             

SHRIMP                                                              
on pita, tomato, onion, tzatziki                                                                                
SALMON
on pita, tomato, onion, tzatziki
BLACK ANGUS BURGER
cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, brioche bun

APPETIZERS
HUMMUS chickpeas, tahini & garlic 

TZATZIKI Greek yogurt, cucumber & garlic  

OLIVES & FETA CHEESE                                             

GRAPE LEAVES stuffed with rice, dill & mint  

SPINACH PIE leeks, feta cheese and phyllo 

SAGANAKI CHEESE sheep & cow milk                                        

GREEK SAUSAGE (beef, pork & lamb)

LIMA BEANS  in light fresh tomato sauce          

FRIED CALAMARI lightly breaded  

AGORA CHIPS  paper thin zucchini & tzatziki

GRILLED CALAMARI olive oil &  lemon

GRILLED SHRIMP olive oil &  lemon

GRILLED OCTOPUS onion, dill & capers     

CRAB CAKE jumbo lump crabmeat and  peppers                          

GREEK SPREADS 
( tzatziki, ktipiti, tarama & eggplant )

14.95

15.95

15.95

17.95

18.95

19.95

19.95

M/P

M/P

18.95

24.95

27.95

26.95

28.95

18.95

21.95

24.95

19.95

M/P

M/P

                 PASTA
SEAFOOD PASTA 
spaghetti, shrimp, calamari, mussels white wine garlic sauce

SHRIMP SANTORINI  
spaghetti, in a light fresh tomato ouzo sauce 

LOBSTER PASTA
spaghetti, in a light fresh tomato ouzo sauce

28.95

26.95

M/P

CATER YOUR NEXT EVENT WITH US   !
VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR CATERING MENUS

    WWW. AGORA-TAVERNA.COM


