AGORA TAVERNA LUNCH MENU

MONDAY - FRIDAY 12:00pm-4:00pm

APPETIZERS		ENTREES	
LENTIL SOUP in a light fresh tomato	8.95	(Served with lemon potatoes and vegetable of t	the day) M/P
AVGOLEMONO traditional chicken soup	8.95	BRONZINO (Greece) grilled, fish, lean white, mild and sweet	IVI/ P
HUMMUS chickpeas, tahini , garlic & paprika	10.95	ROYAL DORADO	M/P
TZATZIKI Greek yogurt, cucumber & garlic	10.95	(Greece) grilled, fish, very delicate, full flavor	40.05
OLIVES & FETA CHEESE	10.95	FRIED FILET OF SOLE bread crumbs, tartar sauce and lemon	18.95
GRAPE LEAVES stuffed with rice, dill & mint	12.95	SALMON FILET	24.95
SPINACH PIE leeks, feta cheese and phyllo	15.95	(Atlantic) grilled, olive oil, lemon, scallions and dill	
SAGANAKI CHEESE sheep & cow milk	15.95	GRILLED CALAMARI olive oil, lemon, scallions and dill	27.95
GREEK SAUSAGE (beef, pork & lamb)	16.95	SHRIMP	26.95
LIMA BEANS in light fresh tomato sauce	16.95	grilled, olive oil, lemon, scallions and dill CRAB CAKE	
FRIED CALAMARI lightly breaded	18.95	jumbo lump crabmeat, peppers and basil aioli	28.95
AGORA CHIPS paper thin zucchini & tzatziki	18.95	CHICKEN BREAST	18.95
GRILLED CALAMARI olive oil & lemon	20.95	grilled, olive oil, garlic, thyme and rosemary	
GRILLED SHRIMP olive oil & lemon	21.95	BEEF & LAMB KEBAB mixed minced beef and lamb, tzatziki sauce	21.95
GRILLED OCTOPUS onion, dill & capers	27.95	MOUSSAKA	24.95
GREEK SPREADS	19.95	layers of eggplant, potato, meat sauce and béchame	
(tzatziki, ktipiti, tarama & eggplant)		BLACK ANGUS BURGER cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, brioche bun	19.95
SALADS		LAMB CHOPS grilled, olive oil, lemon and oregano	M/P
PRASINI SALAD romaine hearts, scallions, dill, feta cheese and olives	14.95	SKIRT STEAK (PRIME) grilled, garlic, thyme and rosemary	M/P
GREEK SALAD tomatoes, cucumbers, peppers, onion, feta cheese ar	15.95 ad olives	PASTA	
VILLAGE SALAD	15.95	SEAFOOD PASTA	28.95
lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, peppers, onion, feta a	nd olives	spaghetti, shrimp, calamari, mussels white wine garlic	
ADD TO ANY SALAD: CHICKEN \$9. SALMON \$14. JUMBO SHRIMP \$12.		SHRIMP SANTORINI spaghetti, in a light fresh tomato ouzo sauce LOBSTER PASTA	26.95 M/P
OUTDO DITUINI VIZ.		spaghetti, in a light fresh tomato ouzo sauce	, .

CATER YOUR NEXT EVENT WITH US!

VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR CATERING MENUS WWW.AGORA-TAVERNA.COM